
 

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements          

Thursday,  April 18,  2019    

Absentees:                                                        Appointments (Sign out in the office): 

Elementary  

 

Jr High 

 

****                                                                     

Students and staff:  Please be advised that the cameras mounted in the school, 
cafeteria, playground, and Johnson Building are now active.  The cameras 
provide a live feed as well as recording activities 24/7.   
 
Congratulations to the 6th grade boys track team on a 1st place finish last night 
and to the 5th grade boys track team on coming in 2nd! 
 

Dr. Lee’s Schedule 

Mon,    April 15 –DC 

Tues,    April 16 - LH 

Wed,    April 17-  LH 

Thurs,  April 18-  DC  

Friday  April 19 - DC 

******* 

Menu : Ham slice, mashed potatoes & gravy, bread & butter, 

                              lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 

 

Tuesday: Chicken alfredo, steamed broccoli, lettuce, relish tray, fruit, milk 

 

Activities:  ----- 

                              

Upcoming:            
                                                                                                                                                 
                            April 19 – 22 -  NO SCHOOL, Easter Break 

                           Tues, April 23 – School Resumes, Full Day 

                         Thurs, April 25 – 7
th
 Grade FT to Springfield LVTM 6:30AM 

 

                            Wed, May 8 – 1
st
 Grade FT to Carthage  LVTM 8:15  

                             May 9 & 10 – Kindergarten and PreK Screening – Call for an appointment 

 

                          Wed, May 15 -  3
rd

 Grade FT to Argyle LVTM 8:20 

                        Thurs, May 16 –  JH Spring Concert (grades 5 – 8)  7pm 

                              Fri, May 17 – Kindergarten Orientation 9am 

                              Fri, May 17 – Elementary Spring Program (grades K – 4)  1:30 

                              Fri, May 17 – JH Dance  6 – 8pm 



 

                           Mon, May 20 – Kindergarten FT to Burlington LVTM 8:15 

                           Tues, May 21 – 5
th
 Grade FT to Wildlife Prairie Park LVTM 7:45 

                           Wed, May 22 – 2
nd

 Grade FT to Burlington  LVTM 8:15 

                         Thurs, May 23-   4
th
 Grade FT to Nauvoo  LVTM 8:10 

                              Fri, May 24 – 6
th
 Grade FT to Hannibal  LVTM 7:45 

 

                           Mon, May 27 –  NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day 

                     May 28 – May 31-   School in session, Full Days 

                          Thurs, May 30 – PK FT to Peoria Zoo LVTM 8:00 

                                      May 31-  8
th
 Grade Graduation  7pm 

 

                             Mon, June 3 – 8
th
 Grade FT to St. Louis 

                             Mon, June 3 – Kindergarten Track Meet  9:00am 

                             Mon, June 3 -  Last day for students  (June 3
rd

 is an attendance day for all grades) 

 

 
                     Have a ... 

                              


